
For more details on the listed events & to register:
getinvolved.rdn.ca/team-watersmart

#water2earth

 

Schedule of 
Events

* Please register in advance

Nanaimo & District Celebrates

2018 Water Day  
 “Nature for Water” 

Exploring nature-based solutions to the 
water challenges in the 21st century.

250.714.1990Drinking Water & Watershed 
Protection Program

250.390.6560
250.756.5200

Saturday, March 10: 

• Nile Creek Streamwalk

Thursday, March 22: 

• Nanaimo River Watershed & Water

  Treatment Plant Tour *

• Everyone Welcome Swim 
	 (Ravensong Pool) 

Saturday, March 24: 

•	WaterSmart Workshop Day (Qualicum) *

•	Earth Hour Starlight Skate (Nanaimo Ice 
Centre)

Tuesday, March 27: 

• Englishman River Watershed Family   
Field Trip *

Wednesday, March 28: 

• Dive-In Theatre “Sponge Bob”
	 (Nanaimo Aquatic Centre)

Thursday, April 5: 

• VIU Water Film Night

Wednesday/Thursday, April 11/12: 

• Nanaimo Water Stewardship Symposium

Saturday, April 14: 

• Nanaimo Rafting: River (am) 

  & Estuary (pm) *

Tuesday, April 17: 

• Native Plant Walk *

Saturday/Sunday, April 21 & 22: 

• Streamkeepers Course (NALT)
Saturday, April 21:

• Earth Day Community Celebration
  (John Barsby Community School)

2018 Earth Day
"What is the BUZZ about

Cross Pollination?"

W
at

er 
to Earth Month2018

https://www.getinvolved.rdn.ca/team-watersmart

